TFMOV
Thermal Fuse & MOV（TFMOV）
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com     E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com  All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
1
TFMOV20S Series
Features Applications
● Telecom Equipment
● String Inverter in Photovoltaic System

2
TFMOV20S Series
Part Numbering System
Nominal Varistor Voltage
Product Category
TFMOV
MOV Size (mm)
20 mm
TFMOV   20   S   621  -IT   -  3  -   001
Other Options
Pin No.
2: Without Remote Signal Contact or Status Indication
3: With Status Indication
4: With Remote Signal Contact
5: With Remote Signal Contact and Status Indication MOV Shape
S: Square
D: Round
R: Rectangle
820 621 102
82×100
=82 V
62×101
=620 V
10×102
=1000 V
Remote Signal
Default: Without Remote Signal Contact
-IT: With Remote Signal Contact
Reminder:
Part numbering system in the datasheet is only for selecting correct parameter and product features. Before placing
 order, please contact us for specifications and use the part number and product code in the specifications to place
order to ensure the part is correct. Product code is the unique indentification.
Agency Approvals
Agency Symbol   Standards
The File No. and certification No.
obtained by SETsafe | SETfuse
Category
 UL 1449  E322662 Type 4CA
 CSA C22.2 NO.269, CSA ECN 516 E322662 Type 4CA
 IEC/EN 61643-11 J 50210179   Class II
Environment RoHS & REACH  Compliant
TFMOV
Thermal Fuse & MOV（TFMOV）
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com     E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com  All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
3
TFMOV20S Series
Note:
Pin P3 / P4 / P5 is Optional